Classement

Course

Coureur 1
1 VERGNAUD Olivier
2 YONNET Florian
3 BREGEON Frangois
4 DUBUISSON Thierry
5 BONNEAU Luc
6 CARON Yannick
7 BERTAUD Patrick
8 GRANSAGNE David
9 VERGNAUD Laurent
10 PIED Didier
11 BOUZIN Cédric
12 CLUZEAU Laurent
13 BREMAUD Jean-Pierre
14 PATARIN David
15 DUPUIS Dominique
16 CHALLAT Eddie
17 SAUZE Francis
18 SIRON Jean-Claude
19 CHACUN Bruno
20 DE GRASSE Quentin
21 ROCHER Bertrand
22 GUIMBRETIERE Pascal
23 CANTIN Claude
24 AIGRON Jean Frangois
25 SARRAZIN Jacky
26 MORILLEAU Claude
27 POGUT Nicolas
28 COMPAGNON Jean-Pierre
29 GASCOIN Stéphane
30 MORISSEAU Florence
31 MAIRE Alain
32 BERTHON Bertrand
33 HAY Olivier
34 CAILLE Jérome
35 AUGUIN Hervé
36 BOUCHEIX Bruno
37 LACUSKA Francis
38 GUIBERTEAU Jean Christophe
39 LIAIGRE Christophe
40 PROUST Jacques
41 VIOLLEAU Denis
42 FORT Joél
43 BOUNNE Sébastien
44 LEGARGASSON Jean-Claude
45 BALLE Thierry
46 PAGERIE Marc
47 COCHER Pascal
48 TEILLET Stéphane
49 CAILLAUD Maurice
50 BOUCHET Gilles
51 BAUDRY Valérie
52 TORU Pierre
53 HUGUERRE Daniel
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Coureur 2
PY Stéphane
CHATAIGNER Daniel

DEBORDE Alain

SENECHAULT Stéphane

BRIANCEAU Dominique

GUERET Guy-Marie

ROY Jean Loup

BABERT Luc

DENIS Cyril

SOULARD Philippe

CHOLLET Francoise

BERTHON Vincent

CAILLE Gérald

CAILLE Yann
GUIBERTEAU Laurent

BOUNNE Thomas

BERSEGEAY Grégory
RENARD Emmanuel

LIMOUZIN Cyrille
MACHEFAUX Claire

GUIGAND Sébastien

Equipe
IPITOS
LES 12-14 NIORT

ASPTT NIORT
ASPTT NIORT
JOG GATINE

X-MEN MAIF FOOT 2
LA SAINT AUBINADE
ASPTT NIORT

ASPTT NIORT

SBAC

TEAM PAT GMG

SPIRIDON CRECHOIS
ATHLETISME AIGREFEUILLE
JOG GATINE

LES PANDORES

SAPEURS POMPIERS 79
JOG GATINE

SA FONTENAY LE COMTE
STADE NIORTAIS

SBAC

AC SAINT PALAIS

UAC BRIOUXAISE
SAPEURS POMPIERS 79
JOG GATINE

LES LENTS DE GRANZAY GRIP
RUNNING SAINT MAIXENT

X - MEN MAIF FOOT 1

SBAC

SEP MOUGON

ASSOCIATIO SPORTIVE IMA
UAC BRIOUX

LES FOULEES RENE CAILLIE

JOG GATINE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE IMA

LA "BOUNNE EQUIPE"
JOG GATINE
LES 12-14 NIORT

VBPN

LES 12-14 NIORT
LA ST AUBINADE
UAC BRIOUX

Nb de
tours

16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



54 PALLIER Régis
55 SIMON David

56 GUYON Stéphane
57 COSTARD Hugo

58 FOURNIER Jean-Louis

59 DORET Jean Michel
60 CHESSE Patrice

61 COUTUREAU Patrice
62 GOUINEAU Pascale
63 DUGUY Didier

64 CHEVANNE Philippe
65 GERMAIN Noél

66 REMY Sophie

67 ALLAIN Guillaume
68 SALMON Jean Pierre
69 DEBOUTE Emilie

70 MORISSEAU Antoine
71 SANCHEZ Mickaél
72 MAINGAUD Philippe
73 COURROT Christian
74 PILOT Joél

75 DIGUET Christophe
76 GIRAUDON Laurent
77 BOUTET Sébastien
78 PROOT Jean-Louis

79 BERNAUDEAU Mickaél

80 PHAN Van-Dam
81 AIRAULT Aurélie
82 BILLAUD Sebastien
83 DUPUIS Cyril
84 BLEUSE Nathalie
85 LAURENT Chantal
86 BREMAND Claude
87 MASSE Alain
88 COURTIN Florence
89 AIME Maryléne
90 GARCIN Francoise
91 LESOURD Charles
92 HUG Michel
93 PLISSON Johan
94 LEPINAY Carole
95 TARRADE Jacky
96 BODIN Laurent
97 GAUTIER Thierry
98 BOULEAU Patrick
99 BOIS Gilbert
100 PLANCHOT Roland
101 LARCHER Corine

102 GAUTIER Marie Annick

103 LAROCHE Eric
104 MOREAU Vincent
105 LANCHEC Yann

106 SIMONNEAU Patricia

107 CHESSE Yannick
108 BREMAUD Frangoise
109 BARATON Jacky

TEXIER Patricia
SAUZEAU William

DORET Matthieu

BERNARD André
SIMON Joél
DELAGRAVE Arnaud
BOUSSIQUET Mickaél
GIRAUD Jean Francois
COUTHOUIS Nicolas
CHATEL Christophe

NASSEREDDINE Nasser

FARGE Jean-Jacques
AYME Laurent

GIRAUDON Laure

BIROT Alexandre

RENAULT Coralie
BILLAUD Mathieu

GARAULT Marie France

PAILLAUD Philippe

COURTIN Cyrille

DORIVEAU Nicolas

GARCIN Hervé
JACQUES Daniel

BERGER Mickaél

BOULEAU Francine

AUBRY Jean-Louis
GONIN Sabine

COUTURAS Dominique
NIVAULT Caroline

RUNNING CLUB ST MAIXENT

SAPEURS POMPIERS 79
EQUIPE NOENE
STADE NIORTAIS T RIATHLON

US ATHLETISME AIGREFEUILL
NORD VENDEE ATHLETISME
RUNNING CLUB SAINT MAIXEN
ASPTT NIORT

LES 12-14 NIORT

SMIP

COS VILLE DE NIORT

GRAPHIC APPLICATION
RUN ACCUEIL LA ROCHELLE

JOG GATINE

LES 12-14 NIORT

ANCPV

ASPTT NIORT

AS BREUIL BERNARD FOOTBAL

ASPTT NIORT

AC SAINT PALAIS
APPAD

FOOTING CHAURAY

SARL GARCIN FRERES
COS VILLE DE NIORT
SPIRIDON DU BOCAGE

SAPEURS POMPIERS 79
AC SAINT PALAIS

NVA MONTAIGU

JOG L'ABSIE

ASPTT NIORT
NVA MONTAIGU

INTERNATIONAL GARAGE NIOR

ASPTT NIORT

SPIRIDON BOCAGE BRESSUIRE
LOISIRS SANSAIS LA GARETT

12
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12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
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11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



110 SELOSSE Anne

111 RAVELEAU Catherine
112 ZERBIB Christine

113 GUICHET Catherine
114 NOIRAULT Eric

115 POINFOUX Stéphanie
116 KRAWEC Daniel

117 CHAMARD Martine
118 CADU David

119 COLLET Christophe
120 BOURGEOIS Dominique
121 GUICHET Alain

122 DESMIER Jérome

123 VALADE Stéphane
124 GILLIER Guy-Paul
125 PAILLER Christophe
126 FERCHAUD Christine
127 CHAIGNE Antoine
128 BARDIN Roger

129 BROSSARD Martine
130 VRIGNAUD Jean Luc
131 AGNERAY Francois
132 ROGIER Christine

133 MASSIEU Louisette
134 PLISSON Jean Pierre
135 LACOSTE Jean Emmanuel
136 MARSTEAU Alexandre
137 DUGUY Nicole

138 COYAUD Nadine

139 HUG Annie

140 BRIDONNEAU Yann
141 AMIOT Frederic

142 CARDIN Philippe

143 BOSSUET Fréderic
144 COUTURAS Laurent

RAVELEAU Vincent

CARON Baby

THOMAS Johan

DESMIER Virginie

CHAIGNON Sylvie

LOPES VIEIRA José
PIOT Frangois

LETOT Bernadette

QUINTARD Sébastien

GUEYE Boubou

RUN ACCUEII LA ROCHELLE
FAMILLE FROUFROU

JOG GATINE
CASTORAMA

TECNAL
PASS'
JOG GATINE

LES 12-14 NIORT
SPIRIDON BOCAGE BRESSUIRE

LES 12-14 NIORT
LES 12-14 NIORT

US ATHLET, AIGREFEUILLE

AC SAINT PALAIS
AC SAINT PALAIS
AZAY LE BRULE
ELIDIS NIORT

LOISIRS SANSAIS LA GARETT
SPIRIDON DU BOCAGE
AFEMVI

ASH LE HAILLAN
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)8 (Dimanche 8 juin 2008

34,100 1
2:04:02 32,000 1
2:00:49 29,900 2
2:00:51 29,900 2
2:01:14 29,900 3
2:01:59 29,900 1
2:04:35 29,900 14,40 4 eme Individuel 3
2:05:04 29,900 14,34 4 eme Relaisx2 4
2:07:39 29,900 14,05 5 eme Individuel 1
2:07:54 29,900 14,03 6 eme Individuel 2
2:08:00 29,900 14,02 7 eme Individuel 2
2:08:20 29,900 13,98 5 eme Relaisx2 5
2:00:02 27,800 13,90 8 eme Individuel 4
2:00:21 27,800 13,86 6 eme Relaisx2 6
2:00:35 27,800 13,83 7 eme Relaisx2 7
2:00:40 27,800 13,82 9 eme Individuel 5
2:02:23 27,800 13,63 10 eme Individuel 3
2:02:34 27,800 13,61 8 eme Relaisx2 8
2:02:47 27,800 13,58 11 eme Individuel 6
2:02:51 27,800 13,58 9 eme Relaisx2 9
2:03:19 27,800 13,53 12 eme Individuel 7
2:03:31 27,800 13,50 13 eme Individuel 8
2:03:50 27,800 13,47 14 eme Individuel 4
2:03:52 27,800 13,47 10 eme Relaisx2 10
2:04:05 27,800 13,44 15 eme Individuel 5
2:04:51 27,800 13,36 11 eme Relaisx2 1
2:05:01 27,800 13,34 16 eme Individuel 3
2:05:45 27,800 13,26 17 eme Individuel 6
2:06:41 27,800 13,17 18 eme Individuel 4
2:07:37 27,800 13,07 19 eme Individuel 1
2:07:45 27,800 13,06 20 eme Individuel 9
2:08:05 27,800 13,02 12 eme Relaisx2 11
2:00:04 25,700 12,84 21 eme Individuel 10
2:00:23 25,700 12,81 13 eme Relaisx2 12
2:01:06 25,700 12,73 22 eme Individuel 5
2:01:10 25,700 12,73 23 eme Individuel 11
2:01:29 25,700 12,69 14 eme Relaisx2 13
2:01:33 25,700 12,69 15 eme Relaisx2 14
2:01:34 25,700 12,68 24 eme Individuel 6
2:02:25 25,700 12,60 25 eme Individuel 7
2:02:26 25,700 12,59 26 eme Individuel 12
2:02:38 25,700 12,57 27 eme Individuel 8
2:02:40 25,700 12,57 16 eme Relaisx2 15
2:03:00 25,700 12,54 28 eme Individuel 9
2:03:36 25,700 12,48 17 eme Relaisx2 16
2:03:47 25,700 12,46 18 eme Relaisx2 17
2:03:54 25,700 12,45 29 eme Individuel 10
2:04:01 25,700 12,43 19 eme Relaisx2 18
2:04:16 25,700 12,41 20 eme Relaisx2 2
2:04:24 25,700 12,40 30 eme Individuel 11
2:04:39 25,700 12,37 31 eme Individuel 2
2:04:51 25,700 12,35 21 eme Relaisx2 19

2:04:54 25,700 12,35 32 eme Individuel 1



2:05:09
2:05:14
2:06:59
2:07:00
2:08:47
2:08:50
2:08:50
2:12:32
2:12:45
1:57:36
1:59:38
1:59:42
1:59:42
2:00:01
2:00:08
2:00:09
2:00:19
2:00:20
2:00:23
2:00:43
2:00:45
2:00:58
2:01:01
2:01:17
2:01:17
2:01:36
2:01:40
2:02:16
2:02:28
2:03:50
2:03:55
2:04:47
2:05:39
2:05:49
2:08:41
2:08:42
2:08:54
2:08:55
2:08:57
2:09:43
2:09:52
2:10:38
2:12:32
1:57:36
1:59:20
1:59:25
2:00:32
2:00:40
2:00:51
2:01:29
2:01:56
2:02:10
2:03:05
2:03:07
2:03:08
2:03:09

25,700
25,700
25,700
25,700
25,700
25,700
25,700
25,700
25,700
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
23,600
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500

12,32
12,31
12,14
12,14
11,97
11,97
11,97
11,63
11,62
12,04
11,84
11,83
11,83
11,80
11,79
11,79
11,77
11,77
11,76
11,73
11,73
11,71
11,70
11,68
11,68
11,64
11,64
11,58
11,56
11,43
11,43
11,35
11,27
11,25
11,00
11,00
10,99
10,98
10,98
10,92
10,90
10,84
10,68
10,97
10,81
10,80
10,70
10,69
10,67
10,62
10,58
10,56
10,48
10,48
10,48
10,48

33 eme
34 eme
22 eme
23 eme
35 eme
24 eme
36 eme
37 eme
25 eme
38 eme
26 eme
39 eme
27 eme
28 eme
29 eme
30 eme
31 eme
32 eme
40 eme
33 eme
34 eme
41 eme
35 eme
42 eme
43 eme
36 eme
44 eme
37 eme
38 eme
45 eme
39 eme
46 eme
40 eme
47 eme
41 eme
42 eme
43 eme
44 eme
48 eme
49 eme
45 eme
50 eme
51 eme
52 eme
46 eme
53 eme
47 eme
48 eme
54 eme
55 eme
56 eme
49 eme
50 eme
57 eme
58 eme

59 eme

Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2
Individuel
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2
Relaisx2
Individuel
Individuel

Individuel

13

20
14
21
15
12

16
22
17

23
24

25
26
18
27
28
19

29
20

30
10

31
13

10
32
14

11

11
21
12
22
33

23

24

34

25

15



2:04:23
2:04:56
2:10:29
2:12:55
1:20:55
1:58:46
1:58:52
1:58:52
1:58:58
1:59:17
1:59:37
2:00:02
2:00:08
2:00:24
2:00:28
2:00:34
2:00:55
2:02:48
2:02:48
2:04:37
2:05:27
2:05:45
2:06:16
2:10:38
1:58:43
1:59:30
1:59:39
2:10:27
2:00:32
2:02:39
2:08:10
2:14:35
1:18:24
2:00:12
1:04:27

21,500
21,500
21,500
21,500
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,400
17,300
17,300
17,300
17,300
15,200
15,200
15,200
15,200
13,100
13,100
11,000

10,37
10,33
9,89
9,71
14,39
9,80
9,79
9,79
9,78
9,76
9,73
9,70
9,69
9,67
9,66
9,65
9,63
9,48
9,48
9,34
9,28
9,26
9,22
8,91
8,74
8,69
8,68
7,96
7,57
7,44
7,12
6,78
10,03
6,54
10,24

60 eme
51 eme
61 eme
52 eme
62 eme
63 eme
64 eme
65 eme
66 eme
53 eme
67 eme
68 eme
54 eme
69 eme
55 eme
70 eme
71 eme
56 eme
57 eme
72 eme
58 eme
73 eme
74 eme
75 eme
76 eme
59 eme
77 eme
78 eme
79 eme
80 eme
60 eme
81 eme
82 eme
83 eme

84 eme

Individuel
Relaisx2

Individuel
Relaisx2

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2

Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2

Individuel
Relaisx2

Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2

Relaisx2

Individuel
Relaisx2

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Relaisx2

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Individuel

12
35
27
16
14
28
15
29

36
37

16
13

30
38

39
17
31
32
33
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Individuel

V1H
HOMMES
V1H
HOMMES
HOMMES
V2H

V1H
HOMMES
SEH

V2H

SEH
HOMMES
V1H
HOMMES
HOMMES
V1H

V2H
HOMMES
V1H
HOMMES
V1H

V1H

V2H
HOMMES
V2H
MIXTES
SEH

V2H

SEH

SEF

V1H
HOMMES
V1H
HOMMES
SEH

V1H
HOMMES
HOMMES
SEH

V2H

V1H

V2H
HOMMES
V2H
HOMMES
HOMMES
V2H
HOMMES
MIXTES
V2H

SEF
HOMMES
V3H
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VI1H

SEH
MIXTES
HOMMES
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HOMMES
V1H
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HOMMES
MIXTES
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HOMMES
V1H
HOMMES
HOMMES
V1H
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SEH
HOMMES
V1H
FEMMES
HOMMES
SEH
FEMMES
V2F
HOMMES
V2H
MIXTES
MIXTES
MIXTES
HOMMES
V2H

JUH
MIXTES
V3H

SEH

V1H
MIXTES
V1H
HOMMES
FEMMES
V2F

V1H

V1H
HOMMES
FEMMES
V1H

V1F

V2H
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V1F
MIXTES
V1F
FEMMES
V1H

SEF

V3H

V2F

SEH
HOMMES
V1H

V2H
MIXTES
V1H
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